
  
 

 0X8 Series 
 
 Tub & Shower Valve

 
Single Handle 
Valve Only 

  

 0X8-310A

 JX8-310A

 0X8-340A

 JX8-340A

Highlights
Dual ½” I.P. or ½” Copper Sweat Connections
Integral Stops
Single Control Ceramic Disc Valve

Code Compliance
Price Pfister products are designed and manufactured in compliance 
with the following standards and codes: 

IAPMO certified ASME A112.18.1 
CSA B125 certified ASSE 1016 
ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only)

 

 Finishes
Unfinished X X X X

 Features
Back-to-Back Installation X X X X

Includes Plug for Shower Only X X X X

Dual ½” I.P. or ½” Copper Sweat Connections X X X X

Job Pack Quantities   X X

Ceramic Disc Valves X X X X

Diaphragm Pressure Balance Valve X X X X

Integral Stops  X  X

Valve Only X X X X

Step-By-Step Installation Instructions X X X X

Pforever Warranty® X X X X
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